

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 49247872

---

Data publicarii	29.08.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 731,93 RON - 731,93 RON

---

Descriere: ULEI H46 20L BUC 2 114.285 228.57 ULEI T90 20 L BUC 1 117.65 117.65 ULEI M40 20L BUC 1 122.69 122.69 FILTRU ULEI P917X BUC 2 15.965 31.93 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL BUC 1 14.29 14.29 CUREA 13X1332 BUC 2 8.405 16.81 CUREA 13X836 BUC 2 4.62 9.24 BEC H4 BUC 4 3.7825 15.13 BEC SEMNALIZARE BUC 10 2.101 21.01 BEC CIREASA BUC 10 0.84 8.4 ADITIV BUC 2 18.065 36.13 VASELINA BUC 2 41.175 82.35 FURTUN AER BUC 1 27.73 27.73

---